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ATTORNEYS AT LAW

December 28, 2023

Daniel C. Goldner, Chairman

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10

Concord, NH 03301-2429

Re: DT 23-
Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc., and Condor Holdings LL.C

Dear Chairman Goldner,
Please enter my appearance as local New Hampshire co-counsel with Attorney Patrick McHugh

for Consolidated Communications Holdings, Inc. (“Consolidated Holdings™) in connection with
the above captioned Docket. A Notice of Appearance is filed herewith.

Thank you.
Sincerely, \ \\
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Matthew R. Johnson
MRJ/sb
Enclosure

cc: Michael Shultz, Sr. Vice President — Michael.Shultz@Consolidated.com
Garrett Van Osdell, Chief Legal Officer — Garrett. Vanosdell@Consolidated.com
Andrew D. Lipman — Andrew.lipman@morganlewis.com
Russel M. Blau — Russell.blau@morganlewis.com
Joshua M. Bobeck — Joshua.bobeck@morganlewis.com
Leetal Weiss — leetal.weiss@morganlewis.com
Patrick C. McHugh — patrick.mchugh@consolidated.com
New Hampshire Department of Energy - energy-info@energy.nh.gov
Office of New Hampshire Consumer Advocate - oscalitigation@oca.nh.gov
Nancy S. Malmquist, Esq. — nmalmquist@drm.com
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